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Międzynarodowe Mistrzostwa Miasta Gdańska
Gdańsk, 27. - 28.9.2014

Event 7 Women, 50m Breaststroke 11 years and older
27.9.2014 - 11:00 Results
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts

11 years and older

1. Drabik Martyna 99 Skalar Slupsk 34.05 605
2. Kedziora Martina 99 MTS Kwidzyn 34.70 571
3. Szeremeta Weronika 00 Skalar Slupsk 36.02 511
4. Gasin Nadia 98 Ikar Mielec 37.18 464
5. Baginska Zofia 97 MOSiR Sopot 37.34 458
6. Rutkowska Agnieszka 01 Skalar Slupsk 37.38 457
7. Malyga Magda 99 Delfin Gdynia 37.82 441
8. Kawka Kinga 00 Siodemka Sopot 39.08 400
9. Glanert Daria 96 Osemka Starogard Gd 39.23 395

10. Wett Oliwia 01 Sambor Tczew 39.85 377
11. Grzybowska Dorota 99 Sambor Tczew 40.02 372
12. Piestrzeniewicz Oliwia 00 Dwojka Morena Gdansk 40.20 367
13. Lopacinska Natalia 00 Dwojka Morena Gdansk 40.22 367
14. Dembkowska Monika 01 Zabianka Gdansk 40.23 366
15. Mycio Wiktoria 00 Zabianka Gdansk 40.73 353
16. Lebed Zuzanna 02 Siodemka Sopot 42.50 311
17. Wykrzykowska Zofia 02 MOSiR Sopot 43.07 298
18. Dukiewicz Paulina 02 Siodemka Sopot 43.14 297
19. Lawrynowicz Zuzanna 02 Sambor Tczew 43.52 289
20. Chylinska Daria 02 Siodemka Sopot 44.69 267
21. Nosek Beata 98 AZS-AWFiS Gdansk 45.68 250
22. Grzenia Agnieszka 02 Siodemka Sopot 46.07 244
23. Piorkowska Paulina 02 Sambor Tczew 46.15 243
24. Wysokinska Agata 01 Zabianka Gdansk 49.53 196
25. Rusin Barbara 02 Siodemka Sopot 52.98 160

15 - 16 years

1. Drabik Martyna 99 Skalar Slupsk 34.05 605
2. Kedziora Martina 99 MTS Kwidzyn 34.70 571
3. Gasin Nadia 98 Ikar Mielec 37.18 464
4. Malyga Magda 99 Delfin Gdynia 37.82 441
5. Grzybowska Dorota 99 Sambor Tczew 40.02 372
6. Nosek Beata 98 AZS-AWFiS Gdansk 45.68 250

13 - 14 years

1. Szeremeta Weronika 00 Skalar Slupsk 36.02 511
2. Rutkowska Agnieszka 01 Skalar Slupsk 37.38 457
3. Kawka Kinga 00 Siodemka Sopot 39.08 400
4. Wett Oliwia 01 Sambor Tczew 39.85 377
5. Piestrzeniewicz Oliwia 00 Dwojka Morena Gdansk 40.20 367
6. Lopacinska Natalia 00 Dwojka Morena Gdansk 40.22 367
7. Dembkowska Monika 01 Zabianka Gdansk 40.23 366
8. Mycio Wiktoria 00 Zabianka Gdansk 40.73 353
9. Wysokinska Agata 01 Zabianka Gdansk 49.53 196
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Międzynarodowe Mistrzostwa Miasta Gdańska
Gdańsk, 27. - 28.9.2014

Event 7, Women, 50m Breaststroke

11 - 12 years

1. Lebed Zuzanna 02 Siodemka Sopot 42.50 311
2. Wykrzykowska Zofia 02 MOSiR Sopot 43.07 298
3. Dukiewicz Paulina 02 Siodemka Sopot 43.14 297
4. Lawrynowicz Zuzanna 02 Sambor Tczew 43.52 289
5. Chylinska Daria 02 Siodemka Sopot 44.69 267
6. Grzenia Agnieszka 02 Siodemka Sopot 46.07 244
7. Piorkowska Paulina 02 Sambor Tczew 46.15 243
8. Rusin Barbara 02 Siodemka Sopot 52.98 160


